GSM and
CDMA Modules
Cellular communication module
for Simon XT/XTi
Intrusion
New GSM and CDMA modules bring Alarm.com’s secure wireless
signaling, real-time event notification and Web-based remote
monitoring and control capabilities to the Simon XT®/XTi panels.

Power requirements 6V nominal, 30mA standby current, 1.5A peak current, supplied by Simon XT/XTi panels
Cellular network Quad Band GSM/GPRS (operates on the 850, 900, 1800 and 1900 HMz frequency bands)
Ordering Information
600-1048-XT-ZX-AT AT&T Cellular Modem for Simon XT/XTi Panels; Z-Wave Enabled
600-1048-XT-ZX-RG Rogers Cellular Modem for Simon XT/XTi Panels; Z-Wave Enabled
(Canada Use Only)
600-1048-XT-ZX-TM T-Mobile Cellular Modem for Simon XT/XTi Panels; Z-Wave Enabled
600-1048-XT-ZX-VZ Verizon Cellular Modem for Simon XT/XTi Panels; Z-Wave Enabled
Z-Wave® is a registered US trademark of Zensys A/S.
Complies with FCC and Industry Canada regulations.
interlogix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.